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#54% National Cyber Security Academy

NCSA Training Programs
Delivery Schedule - 2025
Detailed Schedule

Fresh Graduates Bootcamp Program (FGBP)

Learning Path Courses & Activities Duration

/ Cyber Simulation / Game

Pre-Assessment 1-May-25 1 Day
Psychometric Assessment

Linux Essentials From 4-May-25 till 8-May-25 5 BENS
Core Tech Skills

Cyber Security Essentials From 11-May-25 till 14-May-25 3 BENS

Problem Solving & Analytical Thinking
Power Skills 1 15-May-25 1 Day
Execution & Communications Skills

Networking - Cisco CCNA Essentials From 18-May-25 till 22-May-25 5 Days
Intermediate Cyber Skills Security Tools (CompTIA - Security+) From 25-May-25 till 29-May-25 5 Days
Cyber Security Analyst (CompTIA - Cysa+ From 22-Jun-25 till 26-Jun-25 Davs
Fresh Graduates y y Analyst (LompTIA- Cysa®) J J S Day
Bootcamp
Cohort #5

Research and Writing Skills

Power Skills 2 Lateral Thinking & Adaptability 15-Jun-25 1 Day

Collaboration / Teamwork

NCSA Visit & Tour
16-Jun-25 1 o0&
Cyber Orientation Cyber Talks
Job Orientation & Career Advice 17-Jun-25 1 BEY,
Specialization SOC Analyst (CSA - EC Coundil) From 29-Jun-25 till 1-Jul-25 3 DEVS
Cyberthon 10-Aug-25 1 Day

Cyber Range
K Cyber Simulation Games (Red vs. Blue) 14-Aug-25 1 Day




Fresh Graduates
Bootcamp
Cohort #6
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Fresh Graduates
Bootcamp
Cohort #7

Learning Path Courses & Activities

Cyber Simulation / Game
Pre-Assessment

Psychometric Assessment

Linux Essentials
Core Tech Skills

Cyber Security Essentials

Problem Solving & Analytical Thinking

Power Skills 1
Execution & Communications Skills
Networking - Cisco CCNA Essentials
Intermediate Cyber Skills Security Tools (CompTIA - Security+)
Cyber Security Analyst (CompTIA - Cysa+)
Research and Writing Skills
Power Skills 2 Lateral Thinking & Adaptability
Collaboration / Teamwork
NCSA Visit & Tour
Cyber Orientation Cyber Talks
Job Orientation & Career Advice
Specialization Penetration Tester (CompTIA Pentest+)
Cyberthon
Cyber Range

Cyber Simulation Games (Red vs. Bluge)

Cyber Simulation / Game
Pre-Assessment

Psychometric Assessment

Linux Essentials
Core Tech Skills

Cyber Security Essentials

Problem Solving & Analytical Thinking
Power Skills 1

Execution & Communications Skills

Duration

1-May-25

From 11-May-25 till 15-May-25

From 18-May-25 till 20-May-25

22-May-25

From 25-May-25 till 29-May-25

From 15-Jun-25 till 19-May-25

From 29-Jun-25 till 3-Jul-25

22-Jun-25

23-Jun-25

24-Jun-25

From 3-Aug-25 till 7-Aug-25

11-Aug-25

14-Aug-25

2-Sep-25

From 7-Sep-25 till 11-Sep-25

From 14-Sep-25 till 16-Sep-25

17-Sep-25

1 Day

5 Days
3 Days

1 Day

5 Days
B Days
5 Days

1 Day

1 Day

5 Days

1 Day

1 Day

5 Days
3 Days
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Fresh Graduates
Bootcamp
Cohort #7
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Fresh Graduates
Bootcamp
Cohort #8

Courses & Activities

Learning Path

Networking - Cisco CCNA Essentials

Intermediate Cyber Skills Security Tools (CompTIA - Security+)

Cyber Security Analyst (CompTIA - Cysa+)

Research and Writing Skills

Power Skills 2 Lateral Thinking & Adaptability
Collaboration / Teamwork
NCSA Visit & Tour

Cyber Orientation Cyber Talks

Job Orientation & Career Advice
Specialization

SOC Analyst (CSA - EC Council

Cyberthon

Cyber Range
Cyber Simulation Games (Red vs. Blue)

Cyber Simulation / Game
Pre-Assessment

Psychometric Assessment

Linux Essentials
Core Tech Skills

Cyber Security Essentials

Problem Solving & Analytical Thinking
Power Skills 1

Execution & Communications Skills

Networking - Cisco CCNA Essentials

Intermediate Cyber Skills Security Tools (CompTIA - Security+)

Cyber Security Analyst (CompTIA - Cysa+)

Research and Writing Skills

Power Skills 2 Lateral Thinking & Adaptability

Collaboration / Teamwork

Duration

From 21-Sep-25 till 25-Sep-25

From 5-Oct-25 till 9-Oct-25

From 12-Oct-25 till 16-Oct-25

19-Oct-25

20-0Oct-25

21-Oct-25

From 28-0ct-25 till 30-0ct-25

2-Nov-25

6-Nov-25

2-Sep-25

From 7-Sep-25 till 11-Sep-25

From 14-Sep-25 till 16-Sep-25

17-Sep-25

From 21-Sep-25 till 25-Sep-25

From 28-Sep-25 till 2-0Oct-25

From 12-0ct-25 till 16-0ct-25

20-Oct-25

5 Days
5 Days
5 Days

1 Day

3 Days

1 Day

5 Days
3 Days

5 Days
5 Days
5 Days

1 Day
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Fresh Graduates
Bootcamp
Cohort #8

\_

Learning Path Courses & Activities

NCSA Visit & Tour

Cyber Orientation Cyber Talks

Job Orientation & Career Advice

Specialization Penetration Tester (CompTIA Pentest+)

Cyberthon
Cyber Range

Cyber Simulation Games (Red vs. Blue)

Duration

22-0ct-25

23-0ct-25

From 26-0ct-25 till 30-Oct-25

3-Nov-25

6-Nov-25

1 Day

1 Day

5 Days

1 Day
1 Day



